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 11,630

 260,891

 227,113

 143,355

 53,038

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 37

 243

 1,356

 1,032

 8,488

 110

 31

 333

 995

 6,942

 90,110

 36,437

 106,829

 4,309

 1,220

 14,049

 713

 7,145

 15,581

 37,804

 152,744

 3,142

 1,063

 8,921

 389

 5,364

 13,354

 62,755

 52,098

 2,617

 654

 6,124

 148

 2,939

 2,773

 6,006

 37,821

 1,004

 270

 2,077

 6,114  5,267  249

 139,049  111,431  10,411

 115,024  104,870  7,219

 74,534  64,476  4,345

 26,704  24,928  1,406

 20  16  1

 111  127  5

 720  619  17

 563  459  10

 4,512  3,887  89

 54  53  3

 20  11

 114  95  124

 557  414  24

 3,663  3,144  135

 53,286  35,207  1,617

 19,602  16,267  568

 54,924  50,526  1,379

 2,228  1,885  196

 670  503  47

 4,119  3,485  6,445

 357  340  16

 3,693  3,315  137

 8,197  7,135  249

 20,317  16,936  551

 77,786  72,899  2,059

 1,545  1,423  174

 600  413  50

 2,529  2,409  3,983

 215  164  10

 2,783  2,477  104

 7,175  5,987  192

 33,813  28,113  829

 26,841  24,593  664

 1,377  1,150  90

 353  271  30

 1,977  1,721  2,426

 71  77

 1,494  1,381  64

 1,416  1,321  36

 3,218  2,712  76

 19,192  18,151  478

 466  497  41

 133  128  9

 714  661  702

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  696,027
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 3,745

 134,734

 80,897

 63,385

 15,874

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 12

 83

 1,055

 445

 2,002

 47

 16

 85

 539

 2,403

 75,031

 18,276

 30,133

 2,112

 661

 5,579

 274

 2,215

 11,664

 17,253

 45,108

 1,344

 463

 2,576

 183

 1,771

 10,287

 31,148

 16,195

 1,276

 299

 2,226

 47

 887

 2,018

 2,531

 9,298

 395

 108

 590

 2,150  1,536  59

 78,384  52,444  3,906

 45,060  33,982  1,855

 35,278  26,740  1,367

 8,787  6,788  299

 8  4

 42  41

 598  444  13

 259  181  5

 1,169  814  19

 24  22  1

 12  4

 38  26  21

 323  204  12

 1,353  1,008  42

 45,705  28,020  1,306

 10,187  7,806  283

 17,137  12,623  373

 1,160  865  87

 406  233  22

 2,113  1,685  1,781

 149  121  4

 1,211  962  42

 6,481  5,006  177

 9,809  7,219  225

 25,389  19,157  562

 705  591  48

 292  158  13

 1,024  768  784

 104  73  6

 944  798  29

 5,791  4,344  152

 17,405  13,371  372

 9,189  6,791  215

 718  529  29

 188  99  12

 939  735  552

 24  23

 471  396  20

 1,097  902  19

 1,439  1,067  25

 5,247  3,929  122

 193  194  8

 56  52

 260  225  105

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  298,635           
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 5,063

 62,128

 82,543

 32,973

 21,849

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 17

 65

 59

 252

 4,562

 23

 6

 79

 214

 1,802

 2,889

 5,596

 49,519

 634

 134

 1,340

 231

 2,084

 696

 7,236

 69,892

 647

 163

 1,594

 79

 1,362

 553

 8,568

 21,193

 407

 74

 737

 59

 811

 193

 1,409

 18,664

 216

 43

 454

 2,612  2,390  61

 30,722  30,335  1,071

 40,719  40,313  1,511

 16,252  16,134  587

 10,713  10,773  363

 9  8

 32  32  1

 21  38

 131  121

 2,376  2,146  40

 11  12

 4  2

 28  31  20

 111  99  4

 928  842  32

 1,361  1,496  32

 2,803  2,733  60

 24,686  24,268  565

 307  304  23

 50  79  5

 476  514  350

 114  111  6

 1,088  961  35

 297  392  7

 3,619  3,509  108

 34,727  34,333  832

 291  322  34

 80  78  5

 503  607  484

 41  36  2

 718  617  27

 229  315  9

 4,274  4,185  109

 10,488  10,470  235

 206  187  14

 35  38  1

 261  286  190

 28  31

 409  385  17

 88  104  1

 724  668  17

 9,189  9,285  190

 93  112  11

 22  19  2

 160  169  125

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  204,556           
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 2,822

 64,029

 63,673

 46,997

 15,315

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 8

 95

 242

 335

 1,924

 40

 9

 169

 242

 2,737

 12,190

 12,565

 27,177

 1,563

 425

 7,130

 208

 2,846

 3,221

 13,315

 37,744

 1,151

 437

 4,751

 127

 2,231

 2,514

 23,039

 14,710

 934

 281

 3,161

 42

 1,241

 562

 2,066

 9,859

 393

 119

 1,033

 1,352  1,341  129

 29,943  28,652  5,434

 29,245  30,575  3,853

 23,004  21,602  2,391

 7,204  7,367  744

 3  4  1

 37  54  4

 101  137  4

 173  157  5

 967  927  30

 19  19  2

 4  5

 48  38  83

 123  111  8

 1,382  1,294  61

 6,220  5,691  279

 6,612  5,728  225

 13,101  13,635  441

 761  716  86

 214  191  20

 1,530  1,286  4,314

 94  108  6

 1,394  1,392  60

 1,419  1,737  65

 6,889  6,208  218

 17,670  19,409  665

 549  510  92

 228  177  32

 1,002  1,034  2,715

 70  55  2

 1,121  1,062  48

 1,155  1,328  31

 12,134  10,557  348

 7,164  7,332  214

 453  434  47

 130  134  17

 777  700  1,684

 19  23

 614  600  27

 231  315  16

 1,055  977  34

 4,756  4,937  166

 180  191  22

 55  57  7

 294  267  472

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  192,836           


